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2SA1215

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

2SA1215 Price

Technical Information of 2SA1215
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max)
Transistor Type

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Frequency - Transition

Current - Collector Cutoff (Max)

2SA1215

2SA1215

Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.

TRANS PNP 160V 15A MT-200

391 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.

Bulk
160V

PNP

Bulk
150°C (TJ)

50MHz

100pA (ICBO)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic

Supplier Device Package

Power - Max

Package / Case

Mounting Type

DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce

Current - Collector (Ic) (Max)

2SA1215 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor
TRANS PNP 160V 15A MT-200
391

2V @ 500mA, 5A

MT-200

150W

3-ESIP

Through Hole

50 @ 5A, 4V

15A

2SA1215 391pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2SA1215 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2SA1215 Sanken Electric Co., Ltd. with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2SA1215 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 2SA1215
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2SA1215 Stock
2SA1215 Inventory
Inquiry 2SA1215

2SA1215 Datasheet

2SA1213-Y(TE12L,ZC

2SA1213-Y(T2LTETZF

2SA1213-Y(TE12L.CF

2SA1213-Y(TE12L,C)

2SA1215 Price

Description

2SA1214-K NEC

2SA1213Y Original

TOSHIBA SOT89 15+

2SA1225 TOSHIBA

TRANS PNP 180V 17A MT-200

TOS//CJ SOT-89 18+

2SA1213-Y(TE12L,ZC TOSHIBA

2SA1213-Y(T2LTETZF TOSHIBA

2SA1220 NEC

2SA1213-Y(TE12L.CF TOSHIBA

2SA1223 HGF

2SA1220A NEC

2SA1213T100R ROHM

2SA1219 HGF

2SA1224 NEC

2SA1213-Y(TE12L,C) TOSHIBA

2SA1220A-Y FSC

TRANS PNP 160V 1.5A PW-MOLD

TRANS PREBIAS PNP 50V SOT89

2SA1225-Y TOSHIBA

2SA1215 Digikey

2SA1215 Image

Download 2SA1215 Datasheet
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Manufacturer

NEC

Original

TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

Sanken

TOS//ICJ

TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

NEC

TOSHIBA

HGF

NEC

ROHM

HGF

NEC

TOSHIBA

FSC

TOSHIBA

2SA1215 Electronics
Supplier 2SA1215
2SA1215 Picture

Manufacturer Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)

Quantity

1215 pcs

6040 pcs

2000 pcs

12000 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

83000 pcs

742 pcs

50000 pcs

821 pcs

50000 pcs

24 pcs

430 pcs

50000 pcs

799 pcs

1000 pcs

333 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

9765 pcs

2SA1215 Components
Order 2SA1215 Online

2SA1215 PDF
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