

2SA1215	
Part Number	2SA1215
Manufacturer	Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description	TRANS PNP 160V 15A MT-200
Quantity Available	391 pcs in stock
Datasheets	
2SA1215 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



OLI A GOOTE

Technical Information of 2SA1215					
Manufacturer Part Number	2SA1215	Category	Discrete Semiconductor		
Manufacturer	Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.	Description	TRANS PNP 160V 15A MT-200		
Package / Case	Bulk	Quantity Available	391		
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max)	160V	Vce Saturation (Max) @ lb, lc	2V @ 500mA, 5A		
Transistor Type	PNP	Supplier Device Package	MT-200		
Series	-	Power - Max	150W		
Packaging	Bulk	Package / Case	3-ESIP		
Operating Temperature	150°C (TJ)	Mounting Type	Through Hole		
Frequency - Transition	50MHz	DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce	50 @ 5A, 4V		
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max)	100μA (ICBO)	Current - Collector (Ic) (Max)	15A		

elated parts for	2SA1215			
nage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
NEC	2SA1214-K	2SA1214-K NEC	NEC	1215 pcs
	2SA1213Y	2SA1213Y Original	Original	6040 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 309	2SA1213-Y TE12R	TOSHIBA SOT89 15+	TOSHIBA	2000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 200	2SA1225	2SA1225 TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	12000 pcs
	2SA1216	TRANS PNP 180V 17A MT-200	Sanken	500 pcs
	2SA1213-Y NY	TOS//CJ SOT-89 18+	TOS//CJ	5000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 339	2SA1213-Y(TE12L,ZC	2SA1213-Y(TE12L,ZC TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	83000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 339	2SA1213-Y(T2LTETZF	2SA1213-Y(T2LTETZF TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	742 pcs
NEC	2SA1220	2SA1220 NEC	NEC	50000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 339	2SA1213-Y(TE12L.CF	2SA1213-Y(TE12L.CF TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	821 pcs
	2SA1223	2SA1223 HGF	HGF	50000 pcs
NEC	2SA1220A	2SA1220A NEC	NEC	24 pcs
ROHM SEMSCONDUCTOR LAPIS COMM	2SA1213T100R	2SA1213T100R ROHM	ROHM	430 pcs
	2SA1219	2SA1219 HGF	HGF	50000 pcs
NEC	2SA1224	2SA1224 NEC	NEC	799 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading lanovation 300	2SA1213-Y(TE12L,C)	2SA1213-Y(TE12L,C) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	1000 pcs
	2SA1220A-Y	2SA1220A-Y FSC	FSC	333 pcs
	2SA1225-Y(Q)	TRANS PNP 160V 1.5A PW-MOLD	Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage	500 pcs

TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 339	2SA1225-Y	2SA1225-Y TOSHIBA	A	TOSHIBA		9765 pcs
2SA1215 Stock	2SA1215 P	ice	2SA1215 Electronic	es	2SA1215 Components	
2SA1215 Inventory	2SA1215 D	gikey	Supplier 2SA1215		Order 2SA1215 Online	
Inquiry 2SA1215	2SA1215 In	nage	2SA1215 Picture		2SA1215 PDF	
2SA1215 Datasheet	Download 2	SA1215 Datasheet	Manufacturer Sanke	en Electric Co., Ltd.		

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$